Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer

ROLAND TEBIDZE

3rd Officer
3700

+995555176276
+995555351500

tebidze.roland@gmail.com

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Tankers

31.05.1988 BATUMI

Georgia

GEORGIA/BATUMI

+995555176276 Home address: | VARSHANIDZE 26

Good Closest airport: = BATUMI

22.06.2030 Schengen visa valid up: | No
GE013059 07.06.2022 GEORGIA 07.06.2027
17AA84947 24.04.2018 GEORGIA 24.04.2028
181A72948 14.11.2018 GEORGIA 14.11.2028

Navigator / Watch officer
18G05-13-004865 10.02.2023 Georgia 08.02.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/225707/

Security Awareness Training
Designated Security Duties
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival Craft
and RB

Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course
GMDSS Operator
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS
Bridge Team Management
Oil Tank Specialized Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

USE OF INERT GAS SYSTEM

USE OF CRUDE OIL
WASHING SYSTEM

Oil Tanker Cargo and Ballast
Operation

Chemical Tanker Cargo and
Ballast Operation

FURUNO Computer Based
Type Specific ECDIS Training

Chart World eGlobe G2

Medical Care

JRC JAN
200/701/901/901B/901M/701B

TRANSAS NAVI SAILOR 400

SEC01-168429

SEC01-168429

AFT01-168432

FRBO1-168431

MFCO01-168424

FRB01-18124

18G09-23-002594

SSO01-168423

RNA01-168428

ECS01-168427

BTM01-168430

OCG10-180044

OCG10-180044

IGC01-168422

IGC01-168422

CBO01-169437

CBO01-16438

2020-08400

ACATCWEG240/6386//20211208

MFCO1-181444

ACATJRC20709040/6386//20230224

6386-170-753-5933

22.08.2022

22.08.2022

22.08.2022

22.08.2022

22.08.2022

08.02.2023

26.01.2023

22.08.2022

22.08.2022

22.08.2022

22.08.2022

26.01.2023

26.01.2023

22.08.2022

22.08.2022

06.09.2022

06.09.2022

14.12.2020

08.12.2021

17.02.2023

24.02.2023

10.02.2024

GEORGIA
GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA
GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

FURUNO
ELECTRIC
CO.LTD

United
Kingdom

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

17.08.2027

17.08.2027

03.07.2027

12.07.2027

09.08.2027

30.01.2028

22.01.2028

14.08.2027

31.07.2027

22.07.2027

17.07.2027

26.01.2028

26.01.2028

02.08.2027

02.08.2027

28.08.2027

04.09.2027

01.12.2025

08.12.2024

13.02.2028

24.02.2026

10.02.2027



SEAFARER MEDICAL

194 10.02.2024 EORGIA .02.
CERTIFICATE 091949 0.02.20 GEORG 09.02.2026
Cyprus S CY324305 11.01.2021 10.01.2031
3rd Officer Nordic Light/ Marshal Crude oil MAN/B&W 10.07.2024 - Natbermuda /
Is tanker /160000 26.11.2024 USA
PS TANKER
. Crude oil MAN/B&W / 15.02.2024 -
3rd Officer PS AMALFI/MALTA tanker / 108958 13570 16.05.2024 ONE LIMITED /
MALTA
3rd Officer PS HAMBURG/ Chemical MAN/B&W / 06.03.2023 - PgNTé\[l_:_(DE/R
ce PORTUGAL tanker / 49999 7500 21.12.2023
ITALY
3rd Officer NINA / ltaly Oil/chemical B&W /9480 15.09.2022 - FINAV ITALY 1
tanker /40401 16.01.2023 /ITALY
3rd Officer NINA / Italy Qil/chemical B&W /9480 23.12.2021 - FINAV ITALY 1
tanker /40401 21.06.2022 /ITALY
MM MARINE /
ZAKYNTHOS / Bunkering 13.12.2020 -
3rd Officer Hitachi /2610 ATHENS
CYPRUS b /6303 16.05.2021 ’
arge 6.05.20 GGREECE
SCOT BAYERN/ Qil/chemical 03.12.2019 - SCOT TANKER
3rd Offi MAN
' cer MALTA tanker /8234 /3600 21.07.2020 / TURKEY
SAMPATIKI / Qil/chemical 22.03.2015 - TRANSOCEAN
AB (Able Seaman MAK /3500
( ) MONROVIA tanker /6436 10.10.2015 / SINGAPORE
Sex: male Height: 174 Overall size: 25
Eyes color: HAZEL Weight: 78 Shoe size: 42

Maritime education:

BATUMI MARITIME
ACADEMY

Additional skills:

TALANTED



Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Good Day all

NAVIGATION

WIFE

TEONA
KHARCHAMADZE

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

GEORGIAN/ENGLISH/TURKISH/RUSSIAN

+995555351500

VARSHANIDZE 26



	CV
	ROLAND TEBIDZE
	Navigator / Watch officer



